
Danna Castellon <dcastellon@bajacontract.com>

Purchase Order 28150 (SO 26924) - BWS Quote 39050rev. - Arlo Wynwood Music
Venue
2 mensajes

Jessica Mattei <jessica@justindavid.com> 13 de agosto de 2025, 10:52
Para: O Orderentry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>
Cc: Wendy Deschene <wendy@justindavid.com>, David Feldman <david@justindavid.com>, Abel Salazar
<asalazar@bajacontract.com>, Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bws.com.mx>, Zaid Montoya <zmontoya@bws.com.mx>

Hello

Please see attached purchase order for Quote 39050.

I will forward tracking for the fabric for this PO when available.

If you have any questions please let me know.

     Thank you

View the new Bespoke
Floral Design Booklet 

Jessica Mattei
Project Manager

Justin David textiles
4787 Cardin Street 
San Diego, CA 92111
O: 858-300-3188 ext. 313
jessica@justindavid.com
justindavid.com

2 adjuntos

BWS QTE. 39050 rev. ARLO WYNWOOD MUSIC VENUE (JUL-15-25).pdf
241K

PO 28150 (SO 26924).pdf
94K

Danna Castellon <dcastellon@bajacontract.com> 13 de agosto de 2025, 12:01
Para: Jessica Mattei <jessica@justindavid.com>
Cc: O Orderentry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>, Wendy Deschene <wendy@justindavid.com>, David Feldman
<david@justindavid.com>, Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>, Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bws.com.mx>, Zaid
Montoya <zmontoya@bws.com.mx>

Hi Jessica

We confirm receipt of the PO.

Thank you.
[El texto citado está oculto]
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--

Danna Castellon 
Order Entry Department.
Baja Window Shading, S. de R.L. de C.V. / Di Calabria Industries, Inc. 
For new Orders and revised orders please submit to orderentry@bws.com.mx
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